TEACHING SCHEDULE

DEPARTMENT of GENERALMEDICINE

February 2018 B
Date CLINICAL POSTINGS LECTURES
Batch Seminar Clinical case Faculty Batch/Sem | Tapic Faculty
presentation ester
01.02.2018 | Thursday 2016 reg History Taking GIT Dr.Remani 2013Add Bronchial Asthma Dr. Mohanchand
02.02.2018 | Friday 2016 reg | General Exam Upper Gl bleed Dr.Mohanchand o
03.02.2018 | Saturday 2016 reg |General Exam Vitals Acidos Dr. Amith Foisoning Hanging Dr. Amith
04.02.2018 | Sunday HOLIDAY
- 05.02.2018 M'dnday 2016 reg | Oral Cavity, Meningeal signs Dr.Gopakumar 2013Add  |Druginduced liver disease Dr.anakumaFﬁ
 06.02.2018 | Tuesday 2016 reg | Sensory of splem | Auscultation DR.Renjithjames 2014add Urticaria Tuberculosis | Dr.Renjith)ames
07.02.2018 | Wednesday | 2016reg | ECG Abdomen Dr.Deniskoshy
08.02.2018 | Thursday 2016 reg | Repiratory RS Dr. 5abu Aug[mtiue 2013add Cvs Dr.Mohanchand
09.02.2018 | Friday 2016 reg | JVP Pleural Disease Dr.Shiburaj
10.02.2018 | Saturday 2016reg |CN -1-6 Auscultation Dr.Amith
11.02.2018 | Sunday HOLIDAY - B
12.02.2018 | Monday 2016 reg | COPD Abcess Dr.Imanto Joseph 2013add Fungal [nfestions Dl‘.GGpakunﬁir_
13.02.2018 | Tuesday | 2016 reg | Hepatomgly CN -1-6 Dr,Rrenjithjam-és' ' 2014add Rheumataid Arthritis Dr.I{éﬁjithIames
14.022018 | Wednesday | 2016 reg | Abdomen Cellulites Dr.Deniskoshy
15.02.2018 | Thursday 2016 reg | Tape worms Dr.Shiburaj 2013add Arthritis N Dr.Gopakumar
16.02.2018 | Friday 2016 reg | Splenomegaly Percussion Dr.SabuAugustin | 2013add Auscultation _ Dr.Anup
17.02.2018 | Saturday 2016 reg | Peripheral Disease| HIV Infection Dr.Amith ~ | 2014add | Alkalosis Dr. Imantoosepl
18.02.2018 | Sunday HOLIDAY o - T
19.02.2018 | Monday 2016 reg | Osteoporosis Sensory system Dr.Gopakumar 201 3add Viral Infections Dr.Gopakumar
20.02.2018 "'l‘uesday 2016 reg h}rpucélcamnia Interstitial lung disease| Dr.Remani 2014add ]Iypernatruinia Dr.Remani
21.02.2018 | Wednesday | 2016 rég Heartfailure CVS | MR Dr.Sahuiugustln
| 22.02.2018 | Thursday 2016 reg | Seizure Disorder [Rickettsial fevers-typhus| Dr. Mohanchand 2014add Extrap}rlﬁmidaldisease Dr. Mohanchand
23.02.2018 | Friday 2016 regx End_gcrinnlmgy Pregnancy & in liver Dr.Mohanchand 2013add  pisorders of pitutory function Dr.Deniskashy
24.02.2018 | Saturday 2016 reg | X-Ray Chest Calcium metabolism Dr.Deniskoshy 2013 add Motor System Dr.Amith
| 25.02.2018 | Sunday HOLIDAY - '
26.02.2018 Monday 2016 reg | Meningeal signs Alkalosis Dr,Gapakm-nar 2013 add | Geriatric Shock Dr.Gopakumar
27.02.2018 Tuesday 2016 reg Eh Fever CerebellarFunction _Dr.lmantu]mseph Eilzhadd HIV Dr.Imantojoseph
28.02.2018 | Wednesday | 2016 reg | Rheumatology - | Type [l DM Dr.Denuiskohy
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